Walk Behind Loader

POST DRIVER

For fence-building in close quarters

Bobcat Walk Behind— T-Rex 350E Mount
Dingo/Toro Walk Behind— T-Rex 350E Mount
Bobcat Walk Behind— 400E Mount
Dingo/Toro Walk Behind— 400E Mount

400E w/Bobcat, Dingo/Toro Mount

T-Rex 350E w/Bobcat, Dingo/Toro Mount

800-330-1937
www.montanapostdriver.com
Gold Creek, Montana

Price

$1,100
$1,100
$1,500
$1,500
$6,800
$4,150

POST DRIVER

Increase your fence-building capabilities with
the T-Rex 350E or 400E attached to a Bobcat,
Dingo/Toro walkbehind. The combination of the
walkbehind’s power to tackle big jobs in close
quarters (with impressive traction and lifting
abilities) merged with a heavy-duty post driver,
will make building fence even easier.

400E w/Bobcat
Walk Behind Mount
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