Walk Behind Loader

POST DRIVER



For fence-building in close quarters



Increase your fence-building capabilities with the T-Rex 350E or 400E attached to a Bobcat, Dingo/Toro walkbehind. The combination of the walkbehind's power to tackle big jobs in close quarters (with impressive traction and lifting abilities) merged with a heavy-duty post driver, will make building fence even easier.





	Price
Bobcat Walk Behind— T-Rex 350E Mount	\$1,100
Dingo/Toro Walk Behind— T-Rex 350E Mount	\$1,100
Bobcat Walk Behind— 400E Mount	\$1,500
Dingo/Toro Walk Behind – 400E Mount	\$1,500
400E w/Bobcat, Dingo/Toro Mount	\$6,800
T-Rex 350E w/Bobcat, Dingo/Toro Mount	\$4,150

Fence Posts